LIGHTING
L
IG
H
T
IN
G
E-LUMEN LIGHT

L
IG
H
T
IN
G
E-LUMEN LIGHT
78
L
IG
H
T
IN
G
Product Code and Specification
88045660 EL-NP300P-252 Plastic Light with Housing, 252 leds cool white 20W/12V 450 Cool White (20000K)
88045661 EL-NP300P-252 Plastic Light with Housing, 252 leds warm white 20W/12V 535 Warm White (4000K)
88045665 EL-NP300P-252 Plastic Light with Housing, 252 leds single blue 20W/12V 100 Single Blue
88045659 EL-NP300P-252 Plastic Light with Housing, 252 leds RGB 20W/12V 222 RGB - 14 Modes
88045760 EL-NP300S-252 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 252 leds cool white 20W/12V 450 Cool White (20000K)
88045761 EL-NP300S-252 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 252 leds warm white 20W/12V 535 Warm White (4000K)
88045765 EL-NP300S-252 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 252 leds single blue 20W/12V 100 Single Blue
88045759 EL-NP300S-252 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 252 leds RGB 20W/12V 222 RGB - 14 Modes
88045655 EL-NP300P-441 Plastic Light with Housing, 441 leds cool white 35W/12V 690 Cool White (20000K)
88045658 EL-NP300P-441 Plastic Light with Housing, 441 leds warm white 35W/12V 785 Warm White (4000K)
88045666 EL-NP300P-441 Plastic Light with Housing, 441 leds single blue 35W/12V 100 Single Blue
88045654 EL-NP300P-441 Plastic Light with Housing, 441 leds RGB 35W/12V 372 RGB - 14 Modes
88045755 EL-NP300S-441 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 441 leds cool white 35W/12V 690 Cool White (20000K)
88045758 EL-NP300S-441 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 441 leds warm white 35W/12V 785 Warm White (4000K)
88045766 EL-NP300S-441 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 441 leds single blue 35W/12V 100 Single Blue
88045754 EL-NP300S-441 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 441 leds RGB 35W/12V 372 RGB - 14 Modes
88045663 EL-NP300P-531 Plastic Light with Housing, 531 leds cool white 50W/12V 795 Cool White (20000K)
88045664 EL-NP300P-531 Plastic Light with Housing, 531 leds warm white 50W/12V 805 Warm White (4000K)
88045667 EL-NP300P-531 Plastic Light with Housing, 531 leds single blue 50W/12V 222 Single Blue
88045662 EL-NP300P-531 Plastic Light with Housing, 531 leds RGB 50W/12V 434 RGB - 14 Modes
88045763 EL-NP300S-531 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 531 leds cool white 50W/12V 795 Cool White (20000K)
88045764 EL-NP300S-531 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 531 leds warm white 50W/12V 805 Warm White (4000K)
88045767 EL-NP300S-531 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 531 leds single blue 50W/12V 222 Single Blue
88045762 EL-NP300S-531 Plastic Light with Housing, S/S Face ring, 531 leds RGB 50W/12V 434 RGB - 14 Modes
Code Model No Description Watt/Voltage Lumination (LUX) Remarks

L
IG
H
T
IN
G
E-LUMEN LIGHT
797979
L
IG
H
T
IN
G
Product Code and Specification
88045860 EL-S300-252 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 252 leds cool white 20W/12V 450 Cool White (20000K)
88045861 EL-S300-252 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 252 leds warm white 20W/12V 535 Warm White (4000K)
88045865 EL-S300-252 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 252 leds single blue 20W/12V 64 Single Blue
88045859 EL-S300-252 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 252 leds RGB 20W/12V 220 RGB - 14 Modes
88045855 EL-S300-441 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 441 leds cool white 35W/12V 690 Cool White (20000K)
88045858 EL-S300-441 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 441 leds warm white 35W/12V 785 Warm White (4000K)
88045866 EL-S300-441 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 441 leds single blue 35W/12V 100 Single Blue
88045854 EL-S300-441 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 441 leds RGB 35W/12V 372 RGB - 14 Modes
88045863 EL-S300-531 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 531 leds cool white 50W/12V 795 Cool White (20000K)
88045864 EL-S300-531 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 531 leds warm white 50W/12V 805 Warm White (4000K)
88045867 EL-S300-531 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 531 leds single blue 50W/12V 222 Single Blue
88045862 EL-S300-531 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 531 leds RGB 50W/12V 434 RGB - 14 Modes
Code Model No Description Watt/Voltage Lumination (LUX) Remarks
88046460 EL-H200-252 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 252 leds cool white 20W/12V 450 Cool White (20000K)
88046461 EL-H200-252 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 252 leds warm white 20W/12V 535 Warm White (4000K)
88046465 EL-H200-252 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 252 leds single blue 20W/12V 64 Single Blue
88046459 EL-H200-252 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 252 leds RGB 20W/12V 222 RGB - 14 Modes
88046455 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 441 leds cool white 35W/12V 690 Cool White (20000K)
88046458 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 441 leds warm white 35W/12V 785 Warm White (4000K)
88046466 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 441 leds single blue 35W/12V 100 Single Blue
88046454 EL-H200-441
EL-H200-441
EL-H200-441
EL-H200-441
S/S 304 Light with Housing, 441 leds RGB 35W/12V 372 RGB - 14 Modes
88046463 EL-H200-531 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 531 leds cool white 50W/12V 795 Cool White (20000K)
88046464 EL-H200-531 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 531 leds warm white 50W/12V 805 Warm White (4000K)
88046467 EL-H200-531 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 531 leds single blue 50W/12V 222 Single Blue
88046462 EL-H200-531 S/S 304 Light with Housing, 531 leds RGB 50W/12V 434 RGB - 14 Modes
Code Model No Description Watt/Voltage Lumination (LUX) Remarks